
89 Catégories : 1 +2+3+J+PC

106 km Moyenne du vainqueur : 39,745 Km/h

Place Dos Nom Prénom Equipe/club cat.

1 75 PICHON LAURENT VC PAYS DE LORIENT 1

2 57 MENTHEOUR PAUL MICKAEL BIC 2000 1

3 47 KERNEIS JACQUES VS QUIMPER 1

4 55 POILVET LUDOVIC BIC 2000 1

5 62 ROUXEL VINCENT BIC 2000 1

6 95 ETIEMBLE PIERRE UC BRIOCHINE 1

7 59 JEANNES MATHIEU BIC 2000 1

8 54 LE GAC LAURENT BIC 2000 1

9 91 LORIC JEREMY HENNEBONT CYCLISME 1

10 46 COPELAND TOM VS QUIMPER 2

11 56 LE BOULANGER ARNAUD BIC 2000 1

12 27 PITEL JEAN MARIE UC BRIOCHINE 1

13 14 GUEDON GREGORY US LA GACILLY 1

14 30 LE CORRE FLORIAN SUPER SPORT 35 1

15 81 BEAUNY FERJEUX VS SCAER 1

16 26 HARNOIS PASCAL UC BRIOCHINE 1

17 53 MICHOT MANUEL BIC 2000 1

18 72 GEFFROY JEREMY EC PLESTIN TREGOR 2

19 71 BOULO MATHIEU AC PAYS DE BAUD 2

20 45 LE LOCH SYLVAIN VS QUIMPER 2

21 77 LE DONGE FABRICE VS PLABENNEC 1

22 65 LE FOURN SEZNY VC PLOUZANE 2

23 29 PRUDHOMME HERVE TC GRANIT ROSE 3

24 43 DAYON FREDERIC VS QUIMPER 1

25 82 NOBLET ROMAIN VS SCAER 2

26 85 LE BOURG RONAN UC BRIOCHINE 3

27 25 MOAL THIBAULT EC LANDERNEAU 3

28 70 DONNARD GAUTIER CC BIGOUDEN J

29 68 MUNCH HANS CC BIGOUDEN PC

30 33 CREIGNOU XAVIER LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE 3

31 92 PRIGENT YANNICK VC CHATEAULIN 2

32 16 PROVOST LUDOVIC EC QUEVEN 3

33 41 MASSE CYRIL VS QUIMPER 1

34 63 LEAUTE RALPH VC PONTIVY 1

35 64 NEVO GWENAEL VC PONTIVY 1

36 89 LEROUX EDDY EC LANDERNEAU 2

37 79 GALEZ YVON UC PAYS DE MORLAIX 2

38 52 OMNES VALENTIN GUILERS VTT 3

39 11 LE GUEVEL SIMON HENNEBONT CYCLISME 1

40 6 LAPART JEAN PAUL VC CHATEAULIN 3

41 4 LE GRAND JEAN MICHEL VC CHATEAULIN 3

42 86 CAUDAN PATRICE CC BIGOUDEN 3

43 7 HASCOET RAPHAEL VC CHATEAULIN 3

44 66 CLAUSTRE THOMAS VC PLOUZANE J

45 49 DBELHOIR LOIC VS QUIMPER 2

46 35 LHOSTIS ALAIN LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE 3

47 1 JAOUEN BRUNO VC CHATEAULIN 2

48 8 DECOTTIGNIES THOMAS VC CHATEAULIN PC

49 9 LECLERCQ MICKAEL UC ALREE 3

50 61 LE QUEAU YANN BIC 2000 1

51 80 NICOLLEAU PIERRE VS SCAER 2
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1 46 COPELAND TOM VS QUIMPER

2 72 GEFFROY JEREMY EC PLESTIN TREGOR

3 71 BOULO MATHIEU AC PAYS DE BAUD

4 45 LE LOCH SYLVAIN VS QUIMPER

5 65 LE FOURN SEZNY VC PLOUZANE

6 82 NOBLET ROMAIN VS SCAER

7 92 PRIGENT YANNICK VC CHATEAULIN

8 89 LEROUX EDDY EC LANDERNEAU

9 79 GALEZ YVON UC PAYS DE MORLAIX

10 49 DEBELHOIR LOIC VS QUIMPER

11 1 JAOUEN BRUNO VC CHATEAULIN

12 80 NICOLLEAU PIERRE VS SCAER

1 29 PRUDHOMME HERVE TC GRANIT ROSE

2 85 LE BOURG RONAN UC BRIOCHINE

3 25 MOAL THIBAULT EC LANDERNEAU

4 33 CREIGNOU XAVIER LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE

5 16 PROVOST LUDOVIC EC QUEVEN

6 52 OMNES VALENTIN GUILERS VTT

7 6 LAPART JEAN PAUL VC CHATEAULIN

8 4 LE GRAND JEAN MICHEL VC CHATEAULIN

9 86 CAUDAN PATRICE CC BIGOUDEN

10 7 HASCOET RAPHAEL VC CHATEAULIN

11 35 LHOSTIS ALAIN LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE

12 9 LECLERCQ MICKAEL UC ALREE

Juniors
1 70 DONNARD GAUTIER CC BIGOUDEN

2 66 CLAUSTRE THOMAS VC PLOUZANE

1 COPELAND TOM VS QUIMPER 2

2 BOULO MATHIEU AC PAYS DE BAUD 2

3 KERNEIS JACQUES VS QUIMPER 1

4 ROUXEL VINCENT BIC 2000 1

Animateur
1 MICHOT MANUEL BIC 2000 1

2 KERNEIS JACQUES VS QUIMPER 1

3 POILVET LUDOVIC BIC 2000 1

4 PICHON LAURENT VC PAYS DE LORIENT 1

Grimpeur

Classements annexes

3ème Catégories

2ème Catégories


